POS PETT
1 159
2 161
3 152
4 166
5 157
POS PETT
1 168
2 180
3 185
4 177
5 176
6 151
7 153
8 155
POS PETT
1 170
POS PETT
1 160
2 182
3 156
4 183
5 158
POS PETT
1 171
2 163
3 154
POS PETT
1 164
2 167
3 169

GARA CORTA:
ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT
ALLAMANO ALDO 1986 1 SM35
LUBRANO GABRIELE 2003 2 JM
BORGESA THOMAS 2005 3 AM
DURBANO ALESSIO 2004 4 AM
SHOBLE GIOVANNI HASSAN ADEN 1977 5 SM40

GARA CORTA:
ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT
GIBELLO ROBERTO 1957 6 SM60
CHIARLE GIORGIO 1969 7 SM50
PATISSO ANDREA 1976 8 SM45
USSEGLIO MASSIMO 1969 9 SM50
USSEGLIO GIORGIO 1969 10 SM50
AGOSTINI ETTORE 1962 12  SM55
CRITELLI SALVATORE 1969 13  SM50
FONDACARO ROSARIO 1970 14  SM50

iRunning

8" COLLE BRAIDA TRAIL CORTO
Valgioie - 12/09/2021

M16.

COD

A140467
TO006
A130056
T0262
T0221

M45..

COD

T0021
TO063
A130056
A130746
A130746
TO021
T0221
70221

A4

SOCIETA

UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

FIDAL U.S. LA SALLE GIAVENO

UISP VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD

FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO
64

SOCIETA

FIDAL A.S.D. TO021

FIDAL UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE
UISP VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD

UISP A.S.D. U.S. SAN MICHELE

UISP A.S.D. U.S. SAN MICHELE

FIDAL A.S.D. TO021

FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO

FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO

GARA CORTA: M65+

ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA
MARINO CARLO 1942 11  SM75 TO155 FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA
GARA CORTA: F16..44
ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA
CAVALLI LAURA 2004 1 AF TO006 FIDAL U.S. LA SALLE GIAVENO
SCALFONI CHIARA CARLOTTA 1984 2 SF35 T0260 FIDAL RUN ATHLETIC TEAM A.S.D.
PICCIAU MICHELA 1978 5 SF40 TO0221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO
CONTI ADRIANA 1991 7 SF NO049 FIDAL ATLETICA RUB. F.LLI FRATTINI
VUONO FABIANA 1985 10 SF35 T0221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO
GARA CORTA: F45..64
ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA
USSEGLIO CINZIA 1961 3 SF60 TO004 FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA
TOMAINO MARIA LUISA 1972 4 SF45 T0265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
DICARLO ANNA MARIA 1976 6 SF45 T0221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO

ATLETA

BONNIN FIORELLA
BELLINO IRENE MAGDA
STEFANI GRAZIELLA

WWwW.irunning.it

GARA CORTA: F65+

ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA

SF70 TO183 FIDAL ATLETICA VALPELLICE
SF65 TO021 FIDAL A.S.D. TO021

SF75 TO155 FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA

1950
1956
1943

8
9
11

RISULTATO
00.21.50
00.23.09
00.23.19
00.23.26
00.25.01

RISULTATO
00.27.16
00.27.59
00.29.45
00.31.46
00.32.12
00.34.14
00.36.45
00.40.39

RISULTATO
00.32.51

RISULTATO
00.27.15
00.32.01
00.34.42
00.38.46
00.40.37

RISULTATO
00.33.44
00.33.51
00.36.45

RISULTATO
00.39.29
00.40.33
00.52.53

Ultima Data elaborazione: 12-09-2021 14:56:08
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